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Lawrence Police Department

24 Hours of Calls
7/4/2021 06:00 - 7/5/2021 06:00

&3‘78

Incident # Date Reported Nature

L21031050  7/4/2021 6:41:24AM ADULT WELFARE CHECK
13XX NEW JERSEY ST

L21031051 7/4/2021 6:44:48AM REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER
7XX ASH ST

L21031052  7/4/2021 7:28:25AM SHOPLIFTER-COOPERATIVE
23XX IOWA ST

L21031053  7/4/2021 7:31:38AM TRAFFIC STOP
20XX KASOLD DR

L21031054  7/4/2021 7:41:47AM SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
NORTH POWERHOUSE RD & SOUTH POWERHOUSE RD

L21031055  7/4/2021 7:45:46AM TRAFFIC STOP
20XX KASOLD DR

L21031056  7/4/2021 7:50:20AM FOUND PROPERTY
19XX HASKELL AVE

L21031057  7/4/2021 8:08:41AM BUILDING/RESIDENCE CHECK
ADDRES NOT VALIDATED

L21031058  7/4/2021 8:10:24AM THEFT - FROM VEHICLE REPORT
29XX HARRISON AVE

L21031059  7/4/2021 8:12:40AM ALARM-INTRUSION
34XX W 6TH ST

L21031060  7/4/2021 8:20:41AM ADULT WELFARE CHECK
18XX LOUISIANA ST

L21031061 7/4/2021 8:32:38AM AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY
WAKARUSA DR & W 6TH ST

L21031062  7/4/2021 9:04:35AM ANIMAL-CAUGHT
29XX IRIS LN

L21031063  7/4/2021 9:15:08AM ADULT WELFARE CHECK
26XX RED CEDAR DR

L21031064  7/4/2021 9:07:30AM ANIMAL-CAUGHT
9XX W 20TH TER

L21031065  7/4/2021 9:38:09AM FIREWORKS
1XX N MICHIGAN ST

L21031066  7/4/2021 10:00:27AM TRAFFIC STOP
ROCKLEDGE RD & W 6TH ST

L21031067  7/4/2021 10:13:16AM THEFT JUST OCCURED
35XX CLINTON PKWY

L21031068  7/4/2021 10:38:59AM REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

46XX W 6TH ST
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Incident #

Date Reported

L21031069

L21031070

L21031071

L21031072

L21031073

L21031074

L21031075

L21031076

L21031077

L21031078

L21031080

L21031081

L21031082

L21031083

L21031084

L21031085

L21031086

L21031087

L21031088

L21031089

L21031090

L21031091

L21031092

7/4/2021 10:43:03AM

21XX E 23RD ST
7/4/2021 10:43:00AM

20XX HEATHERWOOD DR
7/4/2021 10:50:56AM

XEO9TH ST
7/4/2021 10:57:08AM

51XX OVERLAND DR
7/4/2021 11:07:33AM

15XX EL DORADO DR
7/4/2021 10:45:18AM

14XX E 24TH ST
7/4/2021 11:16:58AM

14XX KASOLD DR
7/4/2021 11:31:53AM

25XX'W 6TH ST
7/4/2021 11:37:30AM

10XX E 11TH ST
7/4/2021 11:42:38AM

35XX CLINTON PKWY
7/4/2021 12:03:28PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/4/2021 12:07:12PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/4/2021 12:08:49PM

NEW YORK ST & E 9TH ST
7/4/2021 12:13:34PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/4/2021 12:14:59PM

51XX OVERLAND DR
7/4/2021 12:22:09PM

9XX ILLINOIS ST
7/4/2021 12:22:21PM

9XX ILLINOIS ST
7/4/2021 12:22:29PM

9XX ILLINOIS ST
7/4/2021 12:26:00PM

25XX IOWA ST
7/4/2021 12:27:24PM

1XX N MICHIGAN ST
7/4/2021 12:27:56PM

18XX E 23RD ST
7/4/2021 12:37:00PM

15XX EL DORADO DR
7/4/2021 12:49:19PM

27XX WILDFLOWER DR

Nature
AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

THEFT - FROM VEHICLE REPORT

ALARM-INTRUSION

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

CIVIL STANDBY/PRESERVE THE PEA

FORGERY REPORT

PARKING VIOLATION

FIREWORKS

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

DOMESTIC BATTERY JUST OCCURRED

PEDESTRIAN CHECK

CHILD WELFARE CHECK

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

WARRANT SERVICE

WARRANT SERVICE

WARRANT SERVICE

ANIMAL WELFARE CHECK

FIREWORKS

THEFT REPORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

MISSING ADULT

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L21031093

L21031094

L21031095

L21031096

L21031097

L21031098

L21031099

L21031100

L21031101

L21031102

L21031103

L21031104

L21031105

L21031106

L21031107

L21031108

L21031109

L21031110

L21031111

L21031112

L21031113

L21031114

L21031115

7/4/2021 12:53:11PM

35XX CLINTON PKWY

7/4/2021 12:56:29PM

WARD ST & LA SALLE ST

7/4/2021 12:52:44PM

51XX OVERLAND DR
7/4/2021 1:02:37PM

9XX N 2ND ST
7/4/2021 1:07:15PM

10XX DELAWARE ST
7/4/2021 1:10:39PM

2XX'W 6TH ST
7/4/2021 1:10:05PM

1XX N MICHIGAN ST
7/4/2021 1:15:06PM

CLINTON PKWY & IOWA ST

7/4/2021 1:20:32PM

CLINTON PKWY & IOWA ST

7/4/2021 1:17:15PM

18XX E 19TH ST
7/4/2021 1:29:14PM

9XX N 2ND ST
7/4/2021 1:29:24PM

9XX N 2ND ST
7/4/2021 1:27:59PM

4XX NORTH ST
7/4/2021 1:29:32PM

9XX N 2ND ST
7/4/2021 1:29:40PM

9XX N 2ND ST
7/4/2021 1:29:47PM

9XX N 2ND ST
7/4/2021 1:31:47PM

8XX GARFIELD ST
7/4/2021 1:39:38PM

32XX IOWA ST
7/4/2021 1:48:18PM

ADDRESS REDACTED

7/4/2021 1:55:52PM

ADDRESS REDACTED

7/4/2021 1:56:33PM

4XX NORTH ST
7/4/2021 2:08:58PM

ADDRESS REDACTED

7/4/2021 2:11:45PM

W 7TH ST & KENTUCKY ST

Nature
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

PARKING VIOLATION

DISTURBANCE

FIREWORKS

ROAD RAGE COMPLAINT

DRUNK/RECKLESS DRIVER

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

WARRANT SERVICE

WARRANT SERVICE

FIREWORKS

WARRANT SERVICE

WARRANT SERVICE

WARRANT SERVICE

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

WANTED PERSON

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

DOMESTIC BATTERY JUST OCCURRED

TRAFFIC STOP

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L21031116

L21031117

L21031118

L21031120

L21031121

L21031122

L21031123

L21031124

L21031125

L21031126

L21031127

L21031128

L21031129

L21031131

L21031132

L21031133

L21031134

L21031135

L21031136

L21031137

L21031138

L21031139

L21031140

7/4/2021 2:16:20PM

7TXXE11TH ST
7/4/2021 2:14:48PM

2XX N MICHIGAN ST
7/4/2021 2:22:16PM

AXX'W 14TH ST
7/4/2021 2:06:36PM

51XX OVERLAND DR
7/4/2021 2:33:39PM

11XX N 3RD ST
7/4/2021 2:17:14PM

33XX IOWA ST
7/4/2021 2:41:05PM

10XX N 3RD ST
7/4/2021 2:55:34PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/4/2021 3:00:26PM

9XX INDIANA ST
7/4/2021 2:58:42PM

10XX N 3RD ST
7/4/2021 3:20:46PM

2XX N MICHIGAN ST
7/4/2021 3:21:50PM

31XX IOWA ST
7/4/2021 3:22:33PM

25XX W 6TH ST
7/4/2021 3:30:50PM

28XX'W 31ST ST
7/4/2021 3:41:26PM

25XX' W 6TH ST
7/4/2021 3:39:19PM

25XX BREMER DR
7/4/2021 4:12:17PM

6XX N NOTTINGHAM RD

7/4/2021 4:21:34PM

4XX EISENHOWER DR
7/4/2021 4:44:52PM

51XX OVERLAND DR
7/4/2021 4:43:31PM

1XX N MICHIGAN ST
7/4/2021 5:02:04PM

51XX OVERLAND DR
7/4/2021 5:10:18PM

FOLKS RD & W 6TH ST

7/4/2021 5:17:26PM
ADDRESS REDACTED

Nature
REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

UNKNOWN EMERGENCY

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

UNKNOWN EMERGENCY

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE JUST OCCURED

PARKING VIOLATION

MEDICAL

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

HARASSMENT REPORT

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

ANIMAL AT LARGE

SUSPICIOUS ACT WEAPONS REPORT

ANIMAL VICIOUS REPORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

CIVIL STANDBY/PRESERVE THE PEA

FIREWORKS

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

MOTORIST ASSIST

DOMESTIC BATTERY IN PROGRESS

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L21031141

L21031142

L21031143

L21031144

L21031145

L21031146

L21031147

L21031148

L21031149

L21031150

L21031151

L21031152

L21031153

L21031154

L21031155

L21031156

L21031157

L21031158

L21031159

L21031160

L21031161

L21031162

L21031163

7/4/2021 5:18:16PM

Nature
MOTORIST ASSIST

E 16TH ST & MASSACHUSETTS ST

7/4/2021 5:22:15PM

25XX IOWA ST
7/4/2021 5:28:38PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/4/2021 5:32:40PM

14XX KENTUCKY ST
7/4/2021 5:33:48PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/4/2021 5:37:05PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/4/2021 5:40:31PM

16XX W 23RD ST
7/4/2021 5:41:31PM

19XX E 19TH ST
7/4/2021 6:04:09PM

9XX IOWA ST
7/4/2021 6:47:21PM

11XX TENNESSEE ST
7/4/2021 6:47:27PM

E 31ST ST & HASKELL AVE

7/4/2021 6:55:29PM

RIDGE CT & W 23RD ST

7/4/2021 7:06:00PM

10XX N 3RD ST
7/4/2021 6:05:37PM

63XX BOB BILLINGS PKWY

7/4/2021 6:46:18PM

10XX DRUM DR
7/4/2021 7:21:36PM

W 25TH ST & REDBUD LN

7/4/2021 7:27:15PM

8XX MAPLE ST
7/4/2021 7:33:15PM

48XX HARVARD RD
7/4/2021 7:41:20PM

11XX PENNSYLVANIA ST

7/4/2021 7:41:55PM

17XX E 256TH TER
7/4/2021 7:55:41PM

27XX CORALBERRY CT
7/4/2021 7:50:07PM

25XX'W 6TH ST
7/4/2021 7:58:14PM

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY JUST OCCURED

DOMESTIC BATTERY JUST OCCURRED

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

WANTED PERSON

FOUND PROPERTY

INVESTIGATE VEHICLE

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC STOP

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

TRAFFIC STOP

LAWRENCE AVE & CLINTON PKWY

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L21031164

L21031165

L21031166

L21031167

L21031168

L21031169

L21031170

L21031171

L21031172

L21031173

L21031174

L21031175

L21031176

L21031177

L21031178

L21031179

L21031180

L21031181

L21031182

L21031183

L21031184

L21031185

L21031186

7/4/2021 7:58:20PM

19XX E 19TH ST
7/4/2021 7:54:04PM

1XX N MICHIGAN ST
7/4/2021 8:07:11PM

19XX W 25TH ST
7/4/2021 8:18:09PM

37XX CROSSGATE TER

7/4/2021 8:22:48PM

31XX OUSDAHL RD
7/4/2021 8:34:01PM

19XX LEARNARD AVE
7/4/2021 8:45:55PM

57XX LONGLEAF DR
7/4/2021 8:44:29PM

13XX OAK HILL AVE
7/4/2021 8:48:30PM

48XX MCCORMICK ST
7/4/2021 8:59:39PM

31XX NIEDER RD
7/4/2021 9:03:31PM

51XX OVERLAND DR
7/4/2021 8:52:35PM

25XX OUSDAHL RD
7/4/2021 9:10:22PM

37XX WESTLAND PL
7/4/2021 9:10:06PM

19XX HEATHERWOOD DR

7/4/2021 9:13:19PM

7XX VERMONT ST
7/4/2021 9:13:43PM

14XX W 23RD ST
7/4/2021 9:13:24PM

33XX IOWA ST
7/4/2021 9:17:45PM

10XX JANA DR
7/4/2021 9:19:34PM

2XX EARHART CIR
7/4/2021 9:23:29PM

27XX CRESTLINE DR
7/4/2021 9:31:45PM

29XX UNIVERSITY DR
7/4/2021 9:31:40PM

9XX SCHWARZ RD
7/4/2021 9:29:33PM

19XX E 19TH ST

Nature
WANTED PERSON

FIREWORKS

UNKNOWN EMERGENCY

FIREWORKS

AUTO ACCIDENT LEAVING THE SCENE

PARKING VIOLATION

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

FIREWORKS

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY JUST OCCURED

FIREWORKS

INVESTIGATE VEHICLE

ALARM-INTRUSION

FIREWORKS

PARKING VIOLATION

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS
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Incident #

Date Reported

L21031187

L21031188

L21031189

L21031190

L21031191

L21031192

L21031193

L21031194

L21031195

L21031196

L21031197

L21031198

L21031199

L21031200

L21031201

L21031202

L21031203

L21031204

L21031205

L21031206

L21031207

L21031208

L21031209

7/4/2021 9:30:28PM

27XX BISHOP ST
7/4/2021 9:34:40PM

35XX MORNING DOVE CIR
7/4/2021 9:36:48PM

7XX WELLINGTON RD
7/4/2021 9:29:56PM

27XX CRESTLINE DR
7/4/2021 9:47:14PM

19XX W 25TH ST
7/4/2021 9:50:33PM

25XX'W 6TH ST
7/4/2021 9:27:49PM

Nature
FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

GUNSHOTS FIRED/HEARD

GUNSHOTS FIRED/HEARD

DUI

KASOLD DR & BOB BILLINGS PKWY

7/4/2021 9:57:04PM

W 6TH ST & KENTUCKY ST
7/4/2021 9:59:18PM

7XX MAINE ST
7/4/2021 10:05:56PM

23XX CRESTLINE DR
7/4/2021 10:06:34PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/4/2021 10:08:46PM

3XX JOHNSON AVE
7/4/2021 10:07:31PM

INDECENT EXPOSURE

DISTURBANCE

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

DOMESTIC BATTERY JUST OCCURRED

UNKNOWN EMERGENCY

AUTO ACCIDENT INJURY

GEORGE WILLIAMS WAY & W 6TH ST

7/4/2021 9:54:52PM

MINNESOTA ST & W 5TH ST
7/4/2021 9:38:14PM

1XX MICHIGAN ST
7/4/2021 9:54:44PM

34XX TRAIL RD
7/4/2021 9:51:54PM

23XX WAKARUSA DR
7/4/2021 9:50:14PM

4XX ELDRIDGE ST
7/4/2021 10:01:01PM

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

CRIMINAL DAMAGE/VANDALISM IN PROGRESS

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

51XX CONGRESSIONAL CIR

7/4/2021 10:20:59PM

OXX E 21ST TER
7/4/2021 10:22:51PM

62XX W 22ND CT
7/4/2021 10:29:32PM

21XX HEATHERWOOD DR
7/4/2021 10:31:03PM

15XX HARPER ST

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS

FIREWORKS
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Incident # Date Reported Nature

L21031210  7/4/2021 10:05:10PM FIREWORKS
23XX WAKARUSA DR

L21031211 7/4/2021 10:31:43PM CIVIL STANDBY/PRESERVE THE PEA
30XX W 9TH ST

L21031212  7/4/2021 10:37:21PM SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
11XX PENNSYLVANIA ST

L21031213  7/4/2021 10:33:09PM DRUNK/RECKLESS DRIVER
E 1000 RD & N 1138 RD

L21031214  7/4/2021 10:48:55PM TRAFFIC STOP
W 26TH ST & IOWA ST

L21031215  7/4/2021 10:40:33PM FIREWORKS
19XX E 19TH ST

L21031216  7/4/2021 10:47:24PM NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT
32XX CHARLOTTE LN

L21031217  7/4/2021 10:50:40PM DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS
ADDRESS REDACTED

L21031218  7/4/2021 10:45:45PM FIREWORKS
9XX MISSISSIPPI ST

L21031219  7/4/2021 10:47:11PM FIREWORKS
CRESTLINE DR & CRESTLINE CIR

L21031220  7/4/2021 10:55:24PM TRAFFIC STOP
5XX KASOLD DR

L21031221 7/4/2021 11:01:56PM GUNSHOTS FIRED/HEARD
5XX OKLAHOMA ST

L21031222  7/4/2021 11:08:11PM TRAFFIC STOP
OVERLAND DR & WAKARUSA DR

L21031223  7/4/2021 11:11:03PM FIREWORKS
HARVARD RD & LANGSTON CT

L21031224  7/4/2021 11:17:33PM DISTURBANCE WITH WEAPONS
25XX CROSSGATE DR

L21031225  7/4/2021 11:15:10PM FIREWORKS
14XX W 7TH ST

L21031226  7/4/2021 11:07:33PM FIREWORKS
TXXE11TH ST

L21031227  7/4/2021 11:22:44PM THREAT - CRIMINAL
2XX MICHIGAN ST

L21031228  7/4/2021 11:23:42PM ALARM-INTRUSION
11XX ANDOVER ST

L21031229  7/4/2021 11:22:41PM FIREWORKS
E 23RD ST & O'CONNELL RD

L21031230  7/4/2021 11:36:39PM FORGERY JUST OCCURED
23XX IOWA ST

L21031231 71412021 11:40:16PM FIREWORKS
28XX KENSINGTON RD

L21031232  7/4/2021 11:49:45PM FIREWORKS

39XX OVERLAND DR
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Incident # Date Reported Nature
L21031233  7/4/2021 11:56:48PM TRAFFIC STOP
6XX KASOLD DR
L21031234  7/4/2021 11:47:07PM FIREWORKS
MCDONALD DR & PRINCETON BLVD
L21031235  7/4/2021 11:50:54PM MEDICAL
10XX N 3RD ST
L21031236  7/4/2021 11:41:45PM FIREWORKS
1XX N MICHIGAN ST
L21031237  7/4/2021 11:31:27PM FIREWORKS
33XX IOWA ST
L21031238  7/5/2021 12:04:17AM FIREWORKS
25XX MAVERICK LN
L21031239  7/5/2021 12:05:14AM FIREWORKS
23XX RIDGE CT
L21031240  7/5/2021 12:14:55AM FIREWORKS
BOB BILLINGS PKWY & GEORGE WILLIAMS WAY
L21031241 7/5/2021 12:16:01AM FIREWORKS
W 6TH ST & GRAYSTONE DR
L21031242  7/5/2021 12:03:17AM FIREWORKS
36XX CLINTON PKWY
L21031243  7/5/2021 12:09:13AM FIREWORKS
6XX UTAH CT
L21031244  7/5/2021 12:07:14AM FIREWORKS
39XX W 27TH ST
L21031245  7/5/2021 12:25:21AM INVESTIGATE VEHICLE
12XX MONTEREY WAY
L21031246  7/5/2021 12:31:31AM DISTURBANCE
36XX CLINTON PKWY
L21031247  7/5/2021 12:34:25AM DISTURBANCE
8XX MASSACHUSETTS ST
L21031248  7/5/2021 12:48:29AM ADULT WELFARE CHECK
W 9TH ST & AVALON RD
L21031249  7/5/2021 12:54:22AM TRAFFIC STOP
9XX IOWA ST
L21031250  7/5/2021 1:11:37AM SEX CRIME REPORT
ADDRESS REDACTED
L21031251 7/5/2021 1:01:36AM FIREWORKS
20XX MELHOLLAND RD
L21031252  7/5/2021 1:31:01AM TRAFFIC STOP
23XX WAKARUSA DR
L21031253  7/5/2021 1:13:21AM FIREWORKS
W 10TH ST & ARKANSAS ST
L21031254  7/5/2021 1:37:02AM FIREWORKS
20XX HEATHERWOOD DR
L21031255  7/5/2021 1:41:53AM NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT
33XX IOWA ST
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Incident #

Date Reported

L21031256

L21031257

L21031258

L21031259

L21031260

L21031261

L21031262

L21031263

L21031264

L21031265

L21031266

L21031267

L21031268

L21031269

L21031270

L21031271

L21031272

L21031273

7/5/2021 1:43:26AM

IOWA ST & W 9TH ST
7/5/2021 1:57:03AM

9XX CONNECTICUT ST
7/5/2021 2:00:50AM

23XX IOWA ST
7/5/2021 2:13:15AM

9XX IOWA ST
7/5/2021 2:20:00AM

14XXW 7TH ST
7/5/2021 2:23:33AM

26XX ALABAMA ST
7/5/2021 2:50:02AM

14XX W 7TH ST
7/5/2021 2:49:35AM

11XX INDIANA ST
7/5/2021 3:01:44AM

14XX IOWA ST
7/5/2021 3:06:38AM

21XX GOODELL CT
7/5/2021 3:27:35AM

28XX KENSINGTON RD
7/5/2021 3:30:32AM

I-70 MM202
7/5/2021 3:53:20AM

TIXX W 6TH ST
7/5/2021 3:58:15AM

3XX MAINE ST
7/5/2021 4:15:07AM

W 2ND ST & ARKANSAS ST

7/5/2021 4:30:17AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/5/2021 5:39:49AM

24XX MELROSE LN
7/5/2021 5:48:16AM

33XX'W 8TH ST

Total Number of Calls: 221

Nature
AUTO ACCIDENT LEAVING THE SCENE

BATTERY JUST OCCURRED

TRAFFIC STOP

FIGHT

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

INVESTIGATE VEHICLE

WARRANT SERVICE

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY JUST OCCURED

TRAFFIC STOP

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

INVESTIGATE VEHICLE

DRUNK/RECKLESS DRIVER

ALARM-INTRUSION

UNKNOWN EMERGENCY

TRAFFIC STOP

CHILD OUT OF CONTROL

THREAT - CRIMINAL

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS
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